AnF “Assemble-n-Finish” Fire Pit Enclosures
IF YOU CANNOT READ OR UNDERSTAND THESE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
DO NOT  ATTEMPT TO ASSEMBLE OR INSTALL THIS PRODUCT
Warning:  For Outdoor Use OnlyWarning:
PLEASE RETAIN THIS MANUAL FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
INSTALLATION PRECAUTION:
 These enclosures requires a minimum 18-square inches of cross ventilation per
installed burner.  Failure to provide proper ventilation can void the warranty.
ANF-R42 42” x18” enclosure fi ts FPB-16R/19R & FPB-20S
ANF-R48 48”x18” enclosure fi ts FPB19R/25R or FPB20S/26S
ANF-R60 60”x18” enclosure fi ts FPB-25R/29R/33R or FPB26S/32S/38S
ANF-L48 48”x 24”x 18” enclosure fi ts FPB-24L/30L/36L
ANF-L66 66”x24”x18” enclosure fi ts FPB-24L/30L/36L or (2) FPB-24L (end to end)
ANF-L74 74”x 24”x18” enclosure fi ts FPB-24L/30L/36L or (2) FPB-24L or (2) FPB-30L (end to end)
ANF-L90 90”x 24” x 18” enclosure FPB-24L/30L/36L or (2) FPB-24L or (2) FPB-30L  (end to end)
or (2) FPB-36L (end to end)
ANF-S48 42”x 42” x 18” enclosure fi ts FPB-19R/25R, FPB-20S/26S
ANF-S60 60”x 60”x 18” enclosure fi ts FPB-25R/29R/33R or FPB-26S/32S/38S
Model Description
AnF Enclosures REV. 10-26-17  Page 2
Contents of Enclosure
Each quarter section has a 90-degree inner fl ange on one side (See Fig. 2 - arrows).  Butt the inner